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Cadmium acetate dihydrate
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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.
Lot No.
Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:
Test
(ADALUMINUM
(CU)COPPER
(PB)LEAD
(ZN)ZINC
ASSAY
Fe
APPEARANCE
ICP
PH(50 G/L SOLUTION,25°C)

X-RAY DIFFRACTION

Certificate Of Analysis

Specification
0-0.005
0-0.0005
0-0.003
0-0.002

99.5-100.5
0-0.0005

WHITE POWDER OR CRYSTALS
CONFIRMS CADMIUM COMPONENT CONFIRMED
5.0

Conforms to Structure



